

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 03rd December 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

55	COMSL/1892/2025	)	Mr. Jash Vyas i/b. Intelled Legal Advocate for
	with	)	the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	Ms. Mithali Shetty, Advocate for defendant
		)	nos. 12, 13 and 15.
		)	
		)	P.C. Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff made a
		)	statement that he has filed compliance
		)	Praecipe yesterday. However, it is not
		)	reflecting on the C.I.S as time would require
		)	for data consumption.

Date : 03.12.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.12.04
17:23:24
+0530